ART. F308 "AMERICAN TRUCK"

COD ART POS DESCRIPTION HAUMMEHOBAHUE
F3081 F308 1 FIBERGLASS BODY CTEKTOBOIOKOHHbIN KOPMYC MALLIMK
M20341 F308 3 COIN BOX HOUSING LASER KOPOB ANA AWNKA NMPUEMA XET.
F3084 F308 4 FOOTBOARD MOAHOXKA AJTA HOIro
F3005 F308 5 HYDRAULIC SHAFT 150NW TMOPABNNYECKUA HAMPABINAKOLWAS 150NW
M20340 F308 6 COINBOXFOR LASER AWK ANA XXETOHOB
F3087 F308 7 FIBERGLASS BODY FIXING BRACKET KPOHLUTENH ONA KPEMIEHUSA KOPIMYCA MALL
F3008 F308 8 FAST CONNECTOR KNEVMMA KOHTAKTHAA
F3009 F308 9 CHINPROTECTOR PAD MNMAOYLWKA BESOMNACHOCTU PYITA F.1
M20383 F308 10 WARNING LAMP FOR MOTO LASER-POLICE MPOBJIECKOBASA JTAMIMA ABAPUHBLIN MAAK
F30011 F308 11 PEDAL SWITCH UPPER PART BEPXHAA HAKITALKA MEOANN TA3A
F30012 F308 12 MICRO PEDAL SWITCH (BLACK) MWKPOBBIKITKOYATENb MEJAIIV FTASA (MEPHAA)
F30013 F308 13 PEDAL SPRING MPY>XXWNHA MEJAIN TA3A
F30014 F308 14 PEDAL SWITCH LOWER PART HVMXHAA YACTb NEJAJTN TASA
F30015 F308 15 COIN MECHANISM XETOHOMNPNEMHUK
F30016 F308 16 LOUDSPEAKER ANHAMWK TPOMKOIOBOPUTE]Tb
F30819 F308 19 REAR FIBERGLASS SUPPORT 3AL. KPOHLUTEWH KPEMJIEHK/A KOPMYCA MALLVH
F31850 F308 20 BRUSH FASTENING CAP KOJIMAK ONA WETKU PEOYKTOPA
F30021 F308 21 BATTERY BOX 95 AMP. AWK ONA AKKYMYNIATOPA 95 AMP
F30024 F308 22 LOCK 3AMOK
SEL/T F308 26 SPEED REGULATOR TDO08/50 12-24V. BJIOK YIMPABJIEHNA CKOPOCTW TD08/50 12-24V.
M20240 F306 28 CRESCENT WEDGE FOR MOTOR KITMH LUNOHKA 1A MOTOPA
F30084 F308 29 INNER TUBE 3.00-4 KAMEPA BO30YLWIHAA AJ1A LWWAHbI 3.00-4
F30030 F308 30 REAR WHEEL PROTECTING PLATE PIASTRA PROTEZIONE RUOTAF.1
F31419 F308 31 CIRCLIP DIAM. 35 MPYX. KONbLIEBOW 3AMOK OVA 35 mm
F30032 F308 32 STEERING WHEEL PYJlb YTPABJIEHNA F.1.
F30833 F308 33 STEERING WHEEL SHAFT BAJT PYJIA YIPABJIEHNA
F30034 F308 34 2.60X85 DEMI RIM BHYTP. YACTb ANCKA KOJIECA 260X85
F30058 F308 35 BEARING MOAWNITHUK 6202-2RS
F30036 F308 36 UNIVERSAL JOINT KAPOAHBLIV BAIN PYNA




F30037  F308 37 BEARING 6003-2RS NOAWWNMHWK 6003-2RS
F30038  F308 38 BRASS SPACER 2X35X17 LIAMBA PACMOPHAST 2X35X17
F30039  F308 39 FORK BUMKA F.1
B40553  F308 40 BOLT 10X120 BONT 10X120
RV73 F308 41 FAST CONNECTOR COVER KNEMMA BbICTPOrO COEAMHEHNS
F30042  F308 42 BEARING SPACER 57X18X10 PACMOPKA MNOALIMMHUKA 57X18X10
F30043  F308 43 SPLIT RIM HOUSING BEARING YACTb ANCKA NEPOH. KONEC 260X85
F30048  F308 48 SUSPENSION SPRING MPY>KVHA AMAPTU3ALIMOHHAS
F30050 F308 50 FRONT RUBBER BUMPER NEPOHWN PE3VHOBBIN BAMMEP F.1
F30041  F308 51 BEARING 6300 2RS NOAWWNAHWK 6300-2RS
M20325 F308 52 BOLT 10 X35 BONT 10X35
B40726  F308 53 BUMPER BAND SPACER 8X25X10 PACMOPHAS TPYEKA AMOPT 8X25X10
B40628  F308 55 NUT DIAM 10 AUT. FAVIKA IMAM. 10 Mm
F30056  F308 56 REAR RUBBER BUMPER 3AIHA PE3VHOBbIM BAMMEP F.1
n e
ART. F308 "TAMERICAN TRUCK

COD  ART POS DESCRIPTION DESCRIZIONE
F30059  F308 59 LEFT REAR WHEEL YACTb 3AM. IEBOrO AMAMC 4.10/3.50
F30070  F308 60 4.10/3.50 TYRE LIMHA 4.10/3.50-5
F30061  F308 61 4.10/3.50-5 INNER TUBE KAMEPA BO3[1. 4151 WNHbI 4.10/3.50-5
F30062  F308 62 4.10/3.50-5 NYLON RING KOMbLIO N3 HEMMOHA 4.10/3.50-5
F30063  F308 63 BEARING 6201 2RS NOAWNMHNK 6201-2RS
A10332  F308 64 NUT DIAM. 12 AUT FAVIKA OVAM 12 mm
F30369  F308 65 NUT DIAM. 10 AUT SHORT FAVIKA OVAM 10 mm
F30066  F308 66 BUMPER BAND BAMMEPHAS AYTA F.1.
F30867  F308 67 CHASSIS LWACCU “AMEPVIKAH TPAK”
F31849  F308 69 REDUCTOR MOTOR BRUSH LUETKA PEQYKTOPA MOTOPA
F30071-M F308 71 RIGHT REAR WHEEL FOR REDUCTOR NPABbIV 3AIIHAV OVUCK PE[] 4.10/3.50
M20331 F308 73 RUBBER HAKIALKA PE3VMHOBAS
F30062  F308 74 4.10/3.50-5 NYLON RING HEMNOHOBOE KOMbLIO 4.10/3.50-5




M20269 F308 75 CRESCENT WEDGE FOR REDUCER KITMH LUNOHKA ONA PEAYKTOPA
RV72 F308 76 MOTOR REDUCER PEOYKTOP TPAHCMUCUN

F31875 F308 77 NUT DIAM. 20 FAVKA OVIAM. 20 mm

F30365 F308 78 SPACER 6X25X17 PACIMOPHASA LWANBA 6X25X17
F30028 F308 79 3.00-4 TYRE LHNHA 3.00-4

F30081-M F306 80 MOTOR 12V FOR REDUCTOR OBUTATENb OJ1A PEOYKT.12V 2000
F30090-P F308 81 PUSH BUTTON FOR FIBERGLASS OPENING KHOMKA OTKPbIBAH/A KY3OBA
F30882 F308 82 MIRROR 3EPKAJIO

F30883 F308 83 SET OF STICKERS HABOP HAKINEEK

RV55 F308 84 END SWITCH RUBBER PE3WH. HAKITAOKA BbIKITKOYATENA
F30094 F308 85 END SWITCH FIXING PLATE MIACTUHA KPEIMJTIEHVA BbIKITKOYATE
SE2 F308 86 END SWITCH BbIBKITKOYATEJTb

F30087 F308 87 3.00-4 COMPLETE WHEEL KOJIECO B CEOPE 3.00-4

F30089DX F308

89

COMPLETE WHEEL 4.10/3.50-5 RIGHT SLICKS

KONECO B CEOPE 4.10/3.50-5

F30890 F308 90 COMPLETE FIBERGLASS AMERICAN TRUCK KY30B B CEOPE “AMEPUKAH TPAK”
PESC18 F308 90 CHASSIS ELECTRIC EQUIPMENT T98 ONEKTPOIMPOBOAKA LLUACCW T98
PESC5 F308 91 FIBERGLASS ELECTRIC EQUIPMENT QNEKTPOIMPOBOJKA KY30BA

F30892 F308 92 STAINLESS STEEL LADDER NECTHWLA N3 HEPXXABEIOLLEN CTANV
M20398 F308 93 SPACER 29X3,5X20 LWAMBbI 29X3,5X20

F32069 F308 94 LOWER PROTECTION SAWNTA OHULLA

F305107 F308 95 FIXING METAL PLATE FOR REGULATOR COVER KPOHLUTEVH ANA KPEMNNEHNA SALWNTHI
F30091 F308 96 SPEED REGULATOR PROTECTION SALLNTA BINOKA YTIPABJIEH/A CKOPOC
M20395 F308 97 SPEED REGULATOR RUBBER PE3MHOBLIE HAKI. AJ1A BITOKA YTPAB
RV19 F308 98 HANDLE FOR SPEED REGULATOR FIXING KPETEXW OJ1A BITOKA YTPABJIEHNA
M20399 F308 99 MONEY BOX FRAME LEAVER JINYMHKA ONA AWLNKA XXKUTOHNPUEM
F303104 F308 100 STEERING WHEEL CENTER COVER LIEHTPATIbHbLIN KONMAK PYNSA YNPABJ
SE17 F308 101 INFRA RED RECEIVER LAMP JIAMMNA MH®POKPAHOIO NPUEMHUKA
F30086 F308 102 SHUTTING PIN LWTbIPb 3AMKA 3AKPbIBAHWA

M20318  F308 103 NUT. DIAM. 12 FAVKA OVAM 12 mm

F30097 F308 104 WASHER LWAVBA

M20388 F308 105 COVER FOR LIGHT KOXYX  AnA NAMIMbl MAAKA

M20389  F308 106 LAMP FOR WARNING LAMP JIAMMNA MHOVMKALMOHHAA




F30089SX F309 107 COMPLETE WHEEL 4.10/3.50-5 LEFT SLICKS KONECO B CEOPE 4.10/3.50-5

F30315 F308 108 REAR PVC BUMPER FOR OLD DREAM NBX AYIrA 3AOHEIO BEAMIIEPA

F30314 F308 109 REAR RUBBER BUMPER FOR OLD DREAM 3AOHU PE3VHOBbIVI BAMIMEP







